
1. KOLO JUNIORI 2* - ŽENY 18.04.2015
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Bačiak Masaryková  SVK
Masácová Petra     SVK
Krauspe Pavla      SVK

SVP TJ SOUP Šaľa 18.4.2015

41

4: Lukáčová Ľubica    SVK

Rozhodca 1:

Voľná

Známka: Povinná

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
čísloPor.

Lonžér
Body SpoluKôň

priemer

1/1

Poradie u rozh.

Poradie u rozh.

Pád

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Technika

5.075

5.780

25 Hakszerová Lea SVK

KCM Vaultinghorses … Minková-Borgulová …

6.830 4.950 5.658
6.152

7.513 6.615 6.674 6.646

5 2 2

1 4 1

1 5.775
4

1JK Rusty 6.723

3

1

5.300

5.770

18 Chrkavá Veronika SVK

Wilma G Fogašová Mária

7.040 5.250 6.001
6.058

7.060 6.735 4.890 6.114

3 1 1

3 3 6

2 6.413
1

2OZ Galaxia 6.888

1

4

5.000

5.560

20 Martinková Ema SVK

Wilma G Fogašová Mária

7.135 4.200 5.578
6.051

7.291 6.890 6.351 6.523

2 5 3

2 1 2

3 5.975
2

3OZ Galaxia 7.013

4

2

4.963

5.250

19 Ignáciková Kristína SVK

Wilma G Fogašová Mária

7.240 4.700 5.717
5.983

6.950 6.890 5.900 6.248

1 3 4

4 2 3

4 5.963
3

5OZ Galaxia 7.065

2

3

4.913

5.100

22 Tothová Terézia SVK

Accordo T Majdlenová Jana

6.875 4.163 5.294
5.499

6.547 6.080 5.090 5.704

4 6 5

5 5 5

5 5.225
5

6TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa 6.478

5

5

4.825

5.300

26 Balogová Barbara SVK

Hera Majdlenová Jana

6.650 4.438 5.222
5.449

5.860 5.895 5.649 5.676

6 4 6

6 6 4

6 4.975
6

4TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa 6.273

6

6

2.913

3.010

14 Hochelová Sarah SVK

Frajer I Majdlenová Jana

6.610 2.513 4.003
3.450

3.107 3.190 2.277 2.896

7 7 7

7 7 7

7 3.975
7

7
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa 4.900

7

7

  Mišurec, Slovakia


